Music Festival for JH and SH Students

Schedule and Information for the Southern and Northern Festivals

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

11:00 AM

11:15AM

12:15PM

1:45PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:40 PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

Registration and Instrument Set Up

Orientation and Devotional — Auditorium

Rehearsal 1 — Combined in Auditorium

Break — Concessions for sale

Rehearsal 2 — Split Sessions in Chapel and Auditorium
Lunch on your own (pack or purchase off campus)

Meet together in Auditorium (Students should have on

concert attire at this meeting.)

Rehearsal 3 — Split Sessions in Chapel and Auditorium
Combined Rehearsal & Final Dress Rehearsal — Auditorium
Green Room Break — Chapel (water and snacks available)
Festival Concert (free and open to the public)

Dismissal

What To Bring

Choral

Your music

Your voice

A black binder

Lunch/Snack Money

A writing utensil to mark music

Concert clothes (white or black
tops and black bottoms)

Orchestra

Your music

Your instrument

A music stand (optional)
Lunch/Snack Money

A writing utensil to mark music

Concert clothes (white or black
tops and black bottoms)

The dress for this event is business
casual. Guys may wear pants and
collared shirts. Girls may wear
pants, capris, or knee-length skirts.
No shorts, graphic t-shirts, holey
or unhemmed pants. For the con-
cert, we ask vocalists and musi-
cians to wear a white or black shirt
accompanied by black pants or
skirt.
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