Music Festival for JH and SH Students Schedule and Information for the Southern and Northern Festivals

9:00AM	Registration and Instrument Set Up
9:30AM	Orientation and Devotional — Auditorium
10:00AM	Rehearsal 1 — Combined in Auditorium
11:00 AM	Break — Concessions for sale
11:15AM	Rehearsal 2 — Split Sessions in Chapel and Auditorium
12:15PM	Lunch on your own (pack or purchase off campus)
1:45PM	Meet together in Auditorium (Students should have on
	concert attire at this meeting.)
2:00PM	Rehearsal 3 — Split Sessions in Chapel and Auditorium
3:00PM	Combined Rehearsal & Final Dress Rehearsal — Auditorium
4:40 PM	Green Room Break — Chapel (water and snacks available)
5:00PM	Festival Concert (free and open to the public)
6:00PM	Dismissal

What To Bring		
Choral	Orchestra	
Your music	Your music	
Your voice	Your instrument	
A black binder	A music stand (optional)	
Lunch/Snack Money	Lunch/Snack Money	
A writing utensil to mark music	A writing utensil to mark music	
Concert clothes (white or black tops and black bottoms)	Concert clothes (white or black tops and black bottoms)	

The dress for this event is business casual. Guys may wear pants and collared shirts. Girls may wear pants, capris, or knee-length skirts. No shorts, graphic t-shirts, holey or unhemmed pants. For the concert, we ask vocalists and musicians to wear a white or black shirt accompanied by black pants or skirt.

